
Adjunct Senate Committee Appointments 
2023-2024 

Senate Committees:  

 

Committee Meeting Time Location Adjunct Rep Email Term Dates 

Academic 
Senate 

2nd & 4th Thursday 
12:30 - 1:50pm 

Cravens MPR and 
Zoom 

 
Mike Gladych Sarah Gaete & 

Christina Dodough 

mgladych@collegeofthedesert.edu 
sgaete@collegeofthedesert.edu  

cdodough@collegeofthedesert.edu 

Christina: 
2022-2024 

Sarah:  
Fall 2024 

Mike: 
2023-2025 

Faculty 
Development 

1st Thursday 
12:30 - 1:50pm KINE103 Main: Dr Robin Cornell 

Alternate: Briar Geraci 

Main 
rcornell@collegeofthedesert.edu 

Alternate 
bgeraci@collegeofthedesert.edu 

FA 23 – SP 24 

Educational 
Policies and 

Practices 

1st Thursday 
12:30 - 1:50pm DSPS Conference Main: Shannon L Tracey 

Alternate: Beverly Garcia 

Main 
stracey@collegeofthedesert.edu 

Alternate 
begarcia@collegeofthedesert.edu 

FA 23 – SP 24 

Curriculum 
 

1st Tuesday  & 
3rd Thursday 

12:30 - 1:50pm 
Cravens MPR Main: Lisa Davenport 

Alternate: Michael Boytim 

Main 
lidavenport@collegeofthedesert.edu 

Alternate 
mboytim@collegeofthedesert.edu 

FA 23 – SP 24 

Educational 
Technologies 

and DE 

1st Thursday 
12:30-1:50pm BFIC Main: Sarah Gaete 

Alternate: Jesus Palominos 

Main 
sgaete@collegeofthedesert.edu 

Alternate 
jpalominos@collegeofthedesert.edu 

FA 23 – SP 24 

Outcomes 
and 

Assessments 

1st Thursday 
12:30 - 1:50pm MSTC - TLC 

Main: Olympia Pilafidis 
 

Alternate: Joseph Phil Parker 

Main 
opilafidis@collegeofthedesert.edu  

Alternate 
 

FA 23 – SP 24 
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Alternate 
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stracey@collegeofthedesert.edu 
Alternate 
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Alternate 
 
 
 
 


